
Booth Number Company Name
Sage Lounge PNCC/ Print 'N Copy Center

1 LGG Industrial 
2 UNR/Mackay School of Earth Sciences and Engineering

3-4 Kimball Equipment 
5 Ore-Max 
6 ERM
7 Donaldson 
8 Manpower Temporary Service 
9 Structural Steel & Plate Fabrication

10 Hole Products
11 Eagle Communications, LLC
12 MES  Mining 

13-14 NAPA Auto Parts
15 Open Loop Energy
16 NewFields 
17 American Alloy Steel 
18 3M
19  Motion Industries
20 Sonoran Process Equipment Company 
21 Utah Fabrication 
22 Rust Automation & Controls Inc.
23 Sierra Electronics 
24 Dräger Safety
25 Sy-Klone International
26 SMC Corporation of America
27 Flanders
28 DEA Incorporated
29 Pewag Chain Inc.
30 Miller 
31 Linde Gas & Equipment
32 Iko Coletanche USA Inc.
33 Atlas Equipment Company
34 MST Global
35 KP Exploration 
36 Rockmore International
37 Oldcastle Infrastructure
38 Mill Man Steel, Inc.
39 Miller Sales & Engineering, Inc.
40 Western States Automation 
41 Boart Longyear Company
42 Tunnel Radio 
43 Absolute Promotions
44 U.S. Tsubaki Power Transmission, LLC                                   
45 Dynamik Equipment 
46 COMANCO Environmental Corporation

47-48 Climax Portable Machining & Welding Systems



49 Mactech 
50 Silver State Fire
51 Monsen Engineering 
52 Hexagon
53 Fast2 Mine LLC
54 Wood Rodgers, Inc.
55 Orla Mining
56 Bray 
57 Mobil Lubricants

58-59 Mountain West Industrial
60 TAC
61 Draslovka

62-63 PowerQuip
64 Electromark/ Signs Labels and Tags
65 Emerson 
66 Broadbent & Associates, Inc.

67-68 Intermountain Rigging & HeavyHaul O.M. Holdings LLC
69 Atlas Incinerators ApS
70 Enviro Care 
71  IoT Automation 
72 Environmental Products & Applications, Inc.
73 Tram Electric Inc.
74 Nalco Water, An Ecolab Company
75 McEwen Mining, INC
76 SKC-West, Inc.

77-78 Western Nevada Supply 
102 Engineering & Mining Journal 
103 L&M Radiator 
106 Energy Laboratories, Inc.
107 Summit Engineering Corporation
108 ISCO Industries
109 SSR Mining, Marigold 
110 Maptek 
111 WETLAB - Western Environmental Testing Lab
112 Nevada Mining Association

113-114 Nevada Gold Mines
115  The Mining Record 
116 Winn-Marion Barber LLP
117 UNITED CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
118  X-Glo North America Inc. 
119 SLS West, Inc.
120 US Forest Service
121 MineConnect 
122 Mining the West
123 Geotemps, Inc. 
124 EXPLOMIN PERFORACIONES
125 Consolidated Electrical Distributors



126
127+132

128
129
130
131
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145-146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153-154
155
156

157-158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165-166
167
168
169

170-171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

TopVu
Priority 1 Alert, Inc. 

BLUE STAR STEEL 
Drillian

AGRU America, Inc.
AEMA

Carbon Activated Corporation
Respec

Conspec Controls Inc.
WSP

Provix 
George T. Hall Company
ioneer Rhyolite Ridge 

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.
Reno Forklift 

International Directional Services
Great Basin Industrial, LLC

Folsom Industrial
Kinross-Round Mountain Gold

Nevada Copper
ME Elecmetal

SRK Consulting (U.S.), Inc.
 Senninger Irrigation, Inc.

RWI Enhanced Evaporation
Ram Enterprise 

Just Refiners USA, Inc.
WearPro 

Ferguson Enterprises
North American Mining Magazine

Integrated Power Services
 Sunset Manufacturing 

Andritz Inc.
C C Communications

S&G Electric Motor Repair 
Jentech Drilling Supply, Inc. 

Victaulic 
CAB Products 

Netafim 
Kaltech, LLC

Process Technology
Haley & Aldrich

Ad Wear 
Southwest Energy 

DGI Geoscience 
Layne

Rocky Mountain Machine Shop 
JCM Industries, Inc.



180 Bureau of Land Management
181-182 Shell & Whitmore 

183 Schaeffer Mfg. Co. 
184 Elko Tool & Fastener
185 CPM

200-202 ALLTORC
203 FC Mill Liner Inc.
204 Loenbro
205 MSHA Safety Services Inc.
206 Drillco Tools Inc.
207 Groundhog 
208 Crane Tech USA 
209 WaterSolve, LLC
210 Philippi-Hagenbuch
211 Barr Engineering Co.
212 B& W Distributors, Inc.
213 Evoqua Water Technologies 
214 EcoMister Evaporator

215-217 Black Cat Wear Parts
218-219 American Mining Services

220 FIBRACAN
221 Solmax
222 UCC Environmental
223  MSC Industrial
224 Special Mine Services, Inc.
225 Guardian Flight Paramedic Program
226 Yokogawa
227 Compass Equipment Inc.
228 A-1 Radiator Repair, INC
229 Milwaukee Tool
230 Innovative Wireless Technologies (IWT)
231 Swanson Industries
232 Agilent Technologies
233 Pace Analytical Services 
235 Sly Drivelines Inc.
236 SGS Silver State Analytical Laboratories - Reno
237 DragonWear
238 Magid
239  Resource Concepts, Inc.
240 Bullard
241 Sync Mine Safety
242 Mine Rite Technologies
243 Timberline Drilling Inc.
244 Millcreek Engineering Company
245 Midwest Hose and Specialty 
246 Motion & Flow Control Products, Inc.
247 Artha WearTech Solutions



248 Carroll Technologies Group
249 Instrument Technology Corp
250 APS Lighting & Safety
251 Air Hygiene International 
252 Alaska Midnight Sun Drilling
253 Southwest Irrigation
254 Rivulis Irrigation
255 Placer Gold Design
256 Prime Field Service (PFS)
257 Energold Drilling USA Inc.
258 VEGA Americas
259 MMI Tank & Industrial Services
260 Ames Construction
261 myComply

262-263 Schurco Slurry
264 Alfarok LLC
265 Cambelt
266 Interwest Supply Company

400-403 Redi Services 
404 FYREBX

406-409 Basin Upfitting
410-413 Old Dominion Freight Line
417-419 ICM Solutions
421-423 Powerscreen of California, Hawaii & Nevada
426-427 My Ride to Work

428 Rig Source 
429+433 Northern Nevada Equipment
430-431 Heavy Metal Equipment & Rentals

432 Normet Americas, Inc.
434-435 CH Spencer, LLC
436-437 J.H. Fletcher and Co.

439 Rubicon Mechanical LLC 
440-441 Foremost Industries

444 Mincon 
502 Giant Rubber Water Tanks
503 CUSTOM LININGS 
504 Ford Steel Co.
505 California Industrial Rubber Company
506 Xtreme Manufacturing
507 Western Industrial Parts Inc.
508 Cementation USA
509 Bench Electric
510 Drilling Products Inc.
511 KonNx Inc
512 i-80 Gold Corp
513 Redwood Plastics & Rubber
514 MOGAS Industries Inc.



515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
528
529
530
531

532-533
534
535

536; 547-552
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

545-546
553-554

555
556-557

558
561
562
563

564-565
568

569-571
573

574-576
577-578

579
580
581
582
583

Alliance Technical Group
Premier Pressure Control 

TowHaul 
White Dog International

PumpEng
Redpath Mining
Master Brands
 Swick Drilling

FL Smidth
Robit, Inc.

DiamondBack Drilling
Subterranean Boring Inc.
Dykman Electrical, Inc.

BHI
Master Builders Solutions

Mystery Hydraulics
GMS Mine Repair 
Phillips & Jordan
Sundstrom Safety

Sandvik 
 Rainguard 

LubeCore, BlackFish Industrial
J. Rettenmaier USA LP

IPS
Kovai Drilling Applications

Frontier-Kemper Constructors, Inc. Mining 
Support Services-Filtration Division R.E.Y. 

Engineers, Inc.
TechStar

MADER Corporation 
Center Rock Inc.

Outlaw Power Products
Rema Tip Top

Thyssen Mining Inc.
Hard Rok Equipment, Inc. 

F & H Mine Supply Inc.
Elko Wire Rope

StateFire 
Epiroc USA LLC

Remington Construction LLC
Liebherr USA, Co.

Reading Truck, formerly Semi Service 
Techline Mining
Major Drilling 

BYG
Jennmar 

Pac Machine Company



584 BC Wire Rope & Rigging
600 Komatsu 
601 MSALABS
602 Coldwell Banker Commercial Excel
603 Great Basin College

604+606 Rebel Oil Company dba ROC
605 Phillips 66 
607 Sempertrans 
608 Roe Painting, Inc.

609-610 ELKO MOTOR CO.
611 BKT USA, Inc.
612 Mining Equipment Ltd.
613 Rain for Rent
614 GMI Wheels
615 Nett Technologies
616 Linkan Engineering 
617 Prinsco
618 Fastenal
619 Getman Corporation
620 TNTCNC
621 IMDEX
623 GCR Tires & Service
624 Operating Engineers Local 3
625 H-E Parts International
626 Cobalt Truck Equipment

627-628 United Rentals
629-630 Paus North America Inc.

631 Wesco Distribution
632 ACME Division by AME International 

633-634 Elko, Inc. dba Coach USA
635 Rock Tech USA, Inc.
636 Stetco
637 Normet Americas, Inc.
638 Independent Amsoil dealer & Neff's Diesel
639 Owen Equipment 
640 Thiessen Team USA, Inc.

641-642 Tech-Flow Engineered Process Solutions
643 Metso 
644 TOPY America
645 Minova USA
646 Drill Pro International, Inc

 647-650 Empire Southwest
 651-653 5th Gear Power Sports 

654 Brahma Group, Inc.
655 Municipal Maintenance Equipment 

656-658/704-711 Arnold Machinery 
660 Skyline Assayers & Laboratories



661 Axis Mining Technology
662 Geobrugg North America, LLC
663 Codale Electric Supply
664 CONAM Construction
700 Circuit Breaker Sales
701 Anthem Business Group
702 AngloGold Ashanti
703 Honeywell
712 FTE Drilling USA
713 Flexco

714+716 Hunt & Sons
715 Hose Solutions, Inc.
717 Paragon Drilling Supplies Ltd
718 Valmet 
719 Mammoth Equipment & Exhausts
720 Clark Welding & Fabricating
721 Sedna
722 Pipe Fabricating & Supply Co.
723 Core Machinery
724 Pump and Abrasion Technologies USA LLC
725 Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.
726 Alloy Technology Inc. 
727 Rock Hog Drilling Products
728 Wescott Steel, Inc.
729 Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc. 
730 Getman Corporation
731 SkyFi
732 Phoenix Industrial, Inc. 
733 Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading
734 CAP Logistics
735 Mine Tech Services
736 Qal Tek Associaties, LLC
737 Walsh Reclamation Inc
738 Maclean Engineering 
739 Aletek LLC
740 Diversified Transportation
741 Envirotech Fire Systems Inc.
742 Nexus Environmental Consultants, Inc.
743 Pacific States Petroleum
744 Peter Lucas Project Management
745 Kamengo
746 P.W. Gillibrand
747 SIEMAG TECBERG
748 HiDow (NYA Retail Inc.)
749 Baldwin Filters
750 Redd Engineering & Construction, Inc. 
751 R.F. MacDonald Co.



752 Freeport-McMoRan
753 Avant Garde Consulting Services
762 MRES/Claitec
763 WESCO (Western Explosives Systems Company)

764-765 Nevada Smoke School
766-767 Safety Frist Training and Consulting

768 DEUTZ Corporation
769 Logo Concepts

770-771 REESCO
772 Apparatus Equipment & Service
773 EarWise

774-775 MEVCO
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